
Sacrament of Reconciliation   2019 - 2020 

Grade 2 

 

Student text:        “God’s Gift: Reconciliation” 

Parent booklet:   “Together”   

Reinforces the weekly lessons through shared family activities and prayer. 

 

Parent First Reconciliation Meeting:  

All parents, please attend one important meeting, thank you! 

 Tuesday October 22, 2019 7:00 – 8:30 pm  Parish Center (Door #2) 

 Thursday October 24, 2019    7:00 – 8:30 pm  Parish Center (Door #2) 

 

Celebration of the Sacrament of Reconciliation:  

Dates are assigned alphabetically. 

 Thursday  December 5, 2019  6:30 pm  Church (Door #1) 

 Saturday December 7, 2019  10:00 am  Church (Door #1) 

 Tuesday  December 10, 2019 6:30 pm  Church (Door #1) 

 

 

 

 



Sacrament of First Holy Communion   2019 - 2020 

Grade 2 

Student text:      “God’s Gift: Eucharist” 

Parent booklet: “Together” A weekly section will be assigned for families to complete at home. 

Parent First Holy Communion Meeting: 

All parents, please attend one important meeting, thank you! 

 Tuesday  February 4, 2020 7:00 – 8:30 pm Parish Center (Door #2) 

 Thursday February 6, 2020 7:00 – 8:30 pm  Parish Center (Door #2) 

First Holy Communion Retreat: 

 Saturday March 14, 2020 9:00 am – 12:15 pm Church (Door #1) 

First Holy Communion Rehearsal: 

 Monday April 20, 2020  6:30 pm   Parish Center (Door #2) 

 For those receiving First Holy Communion Saturday, April 25, 2020 at 10:00am 

 

 Tuesday April 21, 2020  6:30pm  Parish Center (Door #2) 

 For those receiving First Holy Communion Saturday, April 25, 2020 at 6:30pm 

 

 Thursday April 23, 2020  6:30pm  Church (Door #1) 

 For those receiving First Holy Communion Sunday, April 26, 2020 at 11:30 am 

Celebration of the Sacrament of First Holy Communion: 

 Saturday  April 25, 2020   10:00 am     (2nd Grade Group Mass) 

 Saturday  April 25, 2020  1:00 pm   (2nd Grade Group Mass) 

 Sunday  April 26, 2020  11:30 am   (Parish Mass) 

 

 


